
Wettkampf 6 - 100m Rücken männlich
Jahrgang 2016
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Hochmuth, Mika 2016 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:39,43 114
2. Siebert, Jannes 2016 TSV Neustadt a. Rbg. 1862 01:41,92 106
3. Luzhanskyi, Filipp 2016 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:44,97 97
4. Krech, Philipp 2016 SGS Hannover 01:45,78 95
5. Afonin, Aleksander 2016 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:55,25 73
6. Schäfer, Laurin 2016 TSV Neustadt a. Rbg. 1862 02:02,71 61

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Janta, Jonas 2014 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:12,10 301
2. Neubauer, Leonhard 2014 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:32,62 142
3. Possienke, Jendrik 2015 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:05,60 56
4. Bulda, Emil 2015 SV Burgwedel 02:22,13 39

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Klonowski, Sebastian 2012 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:21,49 208
2. Jacobsen, Emil 2013 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:23,56 193
3. Wolter, Steen Hauke 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:36,69 124
4. Furman, Michail 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:44,60 98
5. Bernt, Christopher 2013 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:53,20 77

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Münstermann, Ole 2011 SV Garbsen 01:12,87 291
2. Riske, Oliver 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:17,00 247
3. Bruno, Antonio 2010 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:19,68 223
4. Glusa, Niklas 2010 VfL Grasdorf 01:21,49 208
5. Gröning, Bennet 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:21,53 208
6. Blanke, Robin 2010 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:26,64 173
7. Trubel, Diego Noah 2010 SV Burgwedel 01:52,35 79

nicht am Start
Pisareck, Fabian 2010 SV Garbsen

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Filges, Aaron 2008 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:11,63 307
2. Klonowski, Florian 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:16,40 253
3. Böhm, Timo 2009 Hannover 96 01:48,94 87

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Filges, Aaron 2008 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:11,63 307
2. Janta, Jonas 2014 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:12,10 301
3. Münstermann, Ole 2011 SV Garbsen 01:12,87 291
4. Klonowski, Florian 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:16,40 253
5. Riske, Oliver 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:17,00 247
6. Weber, Florian 2005 VfL Grasdorf 01:17,65 241
7. Bruno, Antonio 2010 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:19,68 223
8. Glusa, Niklas 2010 VfL Grasdorf 01:21,49 208
9. Klonowski, Sebastian 2012 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:21,49 208
10. Gröning, Bennet 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:21,53 208
11. Jacobsen, Emil 2013 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:23,56 193
12. Blanke, Robin 2010 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:26,64 173
13. Neubauer, Leonhard 2014 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:32,62 142



Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
14. Wolter, Steen Hauke 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:36,69 124
15. Hochmuth, Mika 2016 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:39,43 114
16. Siebert, Jannes 2016 TSV Neustadt a. Rbg. 1862 01:41,92 106
17. Furman, Michail 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:44,60 98
18. Luzhanskyi, Filipp 2016 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:44,97 97
19. Krech, Philipp 2016 SGS Hannover 01:45,78 95
20. Böhm, Timo 2009 Hannover 96 01:48,94 87
21. Trubel, Diego Noah 2010 SV Burgwedel 01:52,35 79
22. Bernt, Christopher 2013 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:53,20 77
23. Afonin, Aleksander 2016 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:55,25 73
24. Schäfer, Laurin 2016 TSV Neustadt a. Rbg. 1862 02:02,71 61
25. Possienke, Jendrik 2015 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:05,60 56
26. Bulda, Emil 2015 SV Burgwedel 02:22,13 39


